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LEAGUE #431: RIO GRANDE BOWLERS
WEEK #15 - 12/4/14

CENTER PHONE: 345-2506
THURSDAY - 7:00 P.M. 90% OF 200 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: SHARON CHRISTENSON PHONE: 839-3225
LEAGUE SECRETARY: LUCKY 66 BOWL PHONE: 505-345-2506
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 14 OF 15 (15)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 4-GOT SOME! 29 37 19 .660 33890 604 756 2014 933 2591
2. # 5-SCREWBALLS 30 37 19 .660 33455 546 651 1744 897 2536
3. # 3-INCREDIBOWLS 31 35 21 .625 33211 564 680 1894 901 2557
4. # 2-OH, SPLIT! 32 28 28 .500 32501 476 569 1570 870 2488
5. # 1-GUTTER PIN PALS 33 26.5 29.5 .473 32996 539 645 1890 886 2613
6. # 7-SPLITZ HAPPEN 34 24 32 .428 32975 566 703 1852 959 2560
7. # 8-GUACABOWLE 35 19 37 .339 31757 473 563 1680 840 2420
8. # 6-THAT'S HOW WE ROLL 36 17.5 38.5 .312 32085 427 536 1454 852 2354
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 32

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
254 ERNIE QUINTANA 638 KEVIN WHITMORE 168.7 KEVIN WHITMORE
247 KEVIN WHITMORE 586 ERNIE QUINTANA 155.8 CODY JOHNSON
234 DUSTY HEATH 557 DUSTY HEATH 155.5 AJ GARCIA
224 ANDREW HUFNAGEL 557 ANDREW HUFNAGEL 155.4 DUANE MARCUM

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
300 ERNIE QUINTANA 734 KEVIN WHITMORE
287 DUSTY HEATH 724 ERNIE QUINTANA
280 ANDREW HUFNAGEL 719 ANDREW HUFNAGEL
279 KEVIN WHITMORE 698 DUSTY HEATH

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
214 PAULA JONES 526 PAULA JONES 145.0 RONDA QUINTANA
209 RONDA QUINTANA 504 RONDA QUINTANA 142.0 NICOLE GALLEGOS
207 MARY FLYNN 502 NICOLE GALLEGOS 139.3 PAULA JONES
202 NICOLE GALLEGOS 465 MARY FLYNN 136.0 ANNETTE HUFNAGEL

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
291 MARY FLYNN 717 MARY FLYNN
279 RONDA QUINTANA 714 RONDA QUINTANA
272 PAULA JONES 700 PAULA JONES
253 ANNETTE HUFNAGEL 690 KELLY BRADLEY

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
756 GOT SOME! 2014 GOT SOME!
703 SPLITZ HAPPEN 1894 INCREDIBOWLS
680 INCREDIBOWLS 1890 GUTTER PIN PALS
651 SCREWBALLS 1852 SPLITZ HAPPEN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
959 SPLITZ HAPPEN 2613 GUTTER PIN PALS
933 GOT SOME! 2591 GOT SOME!
901 INCREDIBOWLS 2560 SPLITZ HAPPEN
897 SCREWBALLS 2557 INCREDIBOWLS
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

247 KEVIN WHITMORE MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 197 DUSTY HEATH
638 KEVIN WHITMORE MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 557 DUSTY HEATH
279 KEVIN WHITMORE MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 244 DUSTY HEATH
734 KEVIN WHITMORE MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 698 DUSTY HEATH
214 PAULA JONES WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 176 MARY CARRERAS
526 PAULA JONES WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 460 MARY CARRERAS
272 PAULA JONES WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 247 MARY CARRERAS
700 PAULA JONES WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 673 MARY CARRERAS
704 GOT SOME! TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 645 GUTTER PIN PALS

2014 GOT SOME! TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1890 GUTTER PIN PALS

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-GUTTER PIN PALS TM #5-SCREWBALLS
PEGGY WHITMORE --- 80 144 369 225 3001 27 111 JOE DONNELLY --- 57 170 482 234 5316 39 136
PAULA JONES --- 54 214 526 272 4599 33 139 JONATHAN MARSHALL --- 47 190 483 240 6213 42 147
SHARON CHRISTENSON --- 69 164 423 234 5174 42 123 KELLY BRADLEY --- 83 160 399 246 3876 36 107
KEVIN WHITMORE --- 28 247 638 279 6074 36 168 MICHAEL KASTEL --- 43 198 511 244 6408 42 152

HDCP=+231 AVG=541 HDCP=+230 AVG=542
TM #2-OH, SPLIT! TM #6-THAT'S HOW WE ROLL
JENNIFER CHAVEZ --- 83 158 376 245 3546 33 107 JAMES JOHNSON --- 72 180 432 251 4715 39 120
DEBBIE JARAMILLO --- 64 161 441 228 4636 36 128 BETSY JOHNSON --- 88 135 349 225 3984 39 102
MARY FLYNN --- 76 207 465 291 4155 36 115 LISA RANKIN --- 95 138 323 234 3676 39 94
JASMIN HENDRICKSON --- 65 156 444 223 3452 27 127 DIANA LE --- 84 137 371 214 2553 24 106

HDCP=+288 AVG=477 HDCP=+339 AVG=422
TM #3-INCREDIBOWLS TM #7-SPLITZ HAPPEN
AJ GARCIA --- 40 211 546 256 5600 36 155 RONDA QUINTANA --- 49 209 504 279 6093 42 145
ANNETTE HUFNAGEL --- 57 192 453 253 4896 36 136 TONY WILIMITIS --- 56 191 466 249 4942 36 137
MARY CARRERAS --- 68 176 460 247 4838 39 124 JOEY QUINTANA --- 60 196 452 255 4402 33 133
ANDREW HUFNAGEL --- 42 224 557 280 5524 36 153 ERNIE QUINTANA --- 44 254 586 300 6363 42 151

HDCP=+207 AVG=568 HDCP=+209 AVG=566
TM #4-GOT SOME! TM #8-GUACABOWLE
DUANE MARCUM --- 40 196 556 242 6061 39 155 RICHARD CARRERAS --- 82 141 396 226 3889 36 108
JOHN HUFNAGEL --- 45 201 518 252 5406 36 150 MARTY MARTINEZ --- 86 134 365 230 3135 30 104
CODY JOHNSON --- 40 221 543 266 6547 42 155 BRENDA MONCADA --- 84 136 358 223 3205 30 106
DUSTY HEATH --- 44 234 557 287 5438 36 151 NICOLE GALLEGOS --- 52 202 502 252 5541 39 142

HDCP=+169 AVG=611 HDCP=+304 AVG=460
*SUBSTITUTES*
6-ADAM LUCERO --- 46 179 476 232 1340 9 148 14-HOLLY TRUJILLO --- 71 166 399 226 727 6 121

16-ROBERT TRUJILLO --- 34 236 536 283 977 6 162 19-ESTEBAN PEREZ --- 57 174 463 239 3276 24 136
87-SAM CARRASCO --- 78 154 365 225 679 6 113 89-JERRY JARAMILLO --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97-EDWARD GUTIERREZ --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100-ANGELO GUTIEREZ --- 93 103 289 196 289 3 96

103-NATHANIEL CHAVEZ --- 81 155 397 245 992 9 110 104-DOMONIQUE CHAVEZ --- 99 110 299 203 1085 12 90
105-AMANDA NIETO --- 95 128 336 229 1138 12 94 106-CHRIS NIGH --- 50 170 436 221 867 6 144
107-LARRY FERNANDEZ --- 75 139 353 213 700 6 116 109-GABE WELCH --- 67 152 400 227 1503 12 125
110-CAMERON JOHNSON --- 44 176 484 216 1821 12 151 111-TRAVIS SWISHER --- 75 149 405 207 699 6 116

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 29-30 31-32* 33-34 35-36
12/4/14 4-5 3-2 1-7 8-6
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - GUTTER PIN PALS

PEGGY WHITMORE (101) (101) (101) 303 3001 27 111 144 369 225 618 --- 80
PAULA JONES 137 214 175 526 4599 33 139 214 526 272 700 --- 54
SHARON CHRISTENSO 159 146 118 423 5174 42 123 164 423 234 636 --- 69
KEVIN WHITMORE 207 184 247 638 6074 36 168 247 638 279 734 --- 28

TM #2 - OH, SPLIT!
JENNIFER CHAVEZ 157 88 111 356 3546 33 107 158 376 245 637 --- 83
DEBBIE JARAMILLO 125 125 130 380 4636 36 128 161 441 228 639 --- 64
MARY FLYNN 96 106 130 332 4155 36 115 207 465 291 717 --- 76
JASMIN HENDRICKSO 133 120 120 373 3452 27 127 156 444 223 645 --- 65

TM #3 - INCREDIBOWLS
AJ GARCIA (145) (145) (145) 435 5600 36 155 211 546 256 683 --- 40
ANNETTE HUFNAGEL 145 124 116 385 4896 36 136 192 453 253 636 --- 57
MARY CARRERAS 140 144 176 460 4838 39 124 176 460 247 673 --- 68
ANDREW HUFNAGEL ... ... ... ... 5524 36 153 224 557 280 719 --- 42

TM #4 - GOT SOME!
DUANE MARCUM 164 164 160 488 6061 39 155 196 556 242 694 --- 40
JOHN HUFNAGEL 177 163 178 518 5406 36 150 201 518 252 670 --- 45
CODY JOHNSON 125 154 172 451 6547 42 155 221 543 266 678 --- 40
DUSTY HEATH 197 166 194 557 5438 36 151 234 557 287 698 --- 44

TM #5 - SCREWBALLS
JOE DONNELLY 170 148 164 482 5316 39 136 170 482 234 660 --- 57
JONATHAN MARSHALL 174 144 119 437 6213 42 147 190 483 240 633 --- 47
KELLY BRADLEY 108 91 98 297 3876 36 107 160 399 246 690 --- 83
MICHAEL KASTEL 161 170 124 455 6408 42 152 198 511 244 643 --- 43

TM #6 - THAT'S HOW WE ROLL
JAMES JOHNSON 133 121 111 365 4715 39 120 180 432 251 671 --- 72
BETSY JOHNSON 115 105 93 313 3984 39 102 135 349 225 629 --- 88
LISA RANKIN 79 70 138 287 3676 39 94 138 323 234 614 --- 95
DIANA LE 125 110 128 363 2553 24 106 137 371 214 621 --- 84

TM #7 - SPLITZ HAPPEN
RONDA QUINTANA 134 147 171 452 6093 42 145 209 504 279 714 --- 49
TONY WILIMITIS (127) (127) (127) 381 4942 36 137 191 466 249 655 --- 56
JOEY QUINTANA 127 130 107 364 4402 33 133 196 452 255 623 --- 60
ERNIE QUINTANA 157 135 193 485 6363 42 151 254 586 300 724 --- 44

TM #8 - GUACABOWLE
RICHARD CARRERAS 109 83 80 272 3889 36 108 141 396 226 651 --- 82
MARTY MARTINEZ ... ... ... ... 3135 30 104 134 365 230 626 --- 86
BRENDA MONCADA 123 118 114 355 3205 30 106 136 358 223 619 --- 84
NICOLE GALLEGOS 123 104 103 330 5541 39 142 202 502 252 652 --- 52

*SUBSTITUTES*
ADAM LUCERO 174 135 167 476 1340 9 148 179 476 232 626 --- 46
HOLLY TRUJILLO ... ... ... ... 727 6 121 166 399 226 579 --- 71
ROBERT TRUJILLO ... ... ... ... 977 6 162 236 536 283 677 --- 34
ESTEBAN PEREZ ... ... ... ... 3276 24 136 174 463 239 658 --- 57
SAM CARRASCO ... ... ... ... 679 6 113 154 365 225 578 --- 78
JERRY JARAMILLO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0
EDWARD GUTIERREZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0
ANGELO GUTIEREZ ... ... ... ... 289 3 96 103 289 196 568 --- 93
NATHANIEL CHAVEZ ... ... ... ... 992 9 110 155 397 245 667 --- 81
DOMONIQUE CHAVEZ ... ... ... ... 1085 12 90 110 299 203 587 --- 99
AMANDA NIETO 96 56 124 276 1138 12 94 128 336 229 639 --- 95
CHRIS NIGH ... ... ... ... 867 6 144 170 436 221 589 --- 50
LARRY FERNANDEZ ... ... ... ... 700 6 116 139 353 213 575 --- 75
GABE WELCH ... ... ... ... 1503 12 125 152 400 227 625 --- 67
CAMERON JOHNSON ... ... ... ... 1821 12 151 176 484 216 604 --- 44
TRAVIS SWISHER ... ... ... ... 699 6 116 149 405 207 579 --- 75
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LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 29-30 31-32* 33-34 35-36
12/4/14 4-5 3-2 1-7 8-6


